
1 Linda Olofsson 248767 Kinneved 100 99 99 100 99 100 597 49

2 Maria Gustavsson 924785 Eskilstuna 100 98 99 97 99 100 593 37

3 Anna Normann 1030860 I 16/Lv 6 95 98 100 99 98 99 589 29

4 Karina Rodrigues 918616 Eskilstuna 99 98 98 97 98 98 588 33

5 Sara Wallen 922075 Eskilstuna 95 97 96 96 97 98 579 28

6 Sara Miebach 420969 I 16/Lv 6 96 95 96 95 94 95 571 22

7 Marina Wahlstedt 1159113 Sjuhäradsbygden 89 88 90 91 93 92 543 11

1 Geir Skirbekk NTG Kongsvinger 99 100 100 100 99 100 598 41

2 Sam Andersson 1535068 Dagstorp-Lilla H. 100 100 99 99 99 100 597 39

3 Karl Olsson 1227407 Eskilstuna 100 100 99 98 100 98 595 37

4 Harald Stenvaag Norge 99 100 99 99 98 99 594 43

5 Stefan Ahlesved 317264 Karlstad-Ulvsby 100 98 99 100 99 97 593 44

6 Per Sandberg 381686 Gimo 100 100 96 99 98 100 593 43

7 Mikael Olofsson 1403182 Solna 99 99 99 98 99 97 591 42

8 Björn Bergström 435397 Krokek 99 97 98 99 100 98 591 37

9 Arne Göransson 560395 Södermalm-Liljeh. 99 99 98 98 99 97 590 27

10 Philip Järpenby 920098 Eskilstuna 99 96 100 97 99 97 588 37

11 Göran Carlsson 1007452 Södermalm-Liljeh. 97 98 99 98 96 100 588 30

12 Anders Johansson 856715 Skillingmark 97 97 98 99 98 98 587 28

13 Mikael Johansson 503388 Jönköping 98 95 98 96 96 98 581 21

1 Peter Östling 672746 F 21 96 99 99 98 100 97 589 30

2 Andreas Jansson Gimo 100 99 99 99 97 95 589 29

3 Fredrik Larsson 519098 Eskilstuna 96 99 98 97 98 94 582 26

4 Martin Smedenborn 595370 Strängnäs 94 97 97 97 98 97 580 26

5 Kjell Eriksson 469904 Karlshamn 94 92 98 98 94 97 573 18

6 Christer Johnsson 936322 Sjuhäradsbygden 95 95 97 93 97 92 569 17

7 Magnus Lindqvist I2 96 92 95 96 93 94 566 18

8 Rickard Jansson 713208 Gimo 93 95 94 95 95 92 564 19

1 Lotten Johansson 566584 Heby 100 97 99 99 100 98 593 35

2 Konstanse Sköyen NTG Kongsvinger 99 96 93 95 95 97 575 20

3 Hanne Sangolt NTG Kongsvinger 95 94 94 97 93 96 569 19

1 Mariann Nielsen NTG Kongsvinger 97 99 97 96 97 99 585 28

2 Angelica Magnor 1309419 Skillingmark 96 97 98 100 93 98 582 20

3 Sara Tvieten NTG Kongsvinger 96 96 96 99 95 97 579 22

4 Jenny Andersson 231297 Bromölla 95 94 95 96 95 91 566 20

1 Spännar-Mats Erikson 582434 Lima 97 97 99 100 97 99 589 37

2 Tom Axelsson 604428 Kviberg 97 97 99 97 100 97 587 30

3 Niklas Dahlqvist 1515015 Linköping 99 97 100 96 99 95 586 33

Omg. 1 60 ligg

Damer

Seniorer Elit

Seniorer A + B

Damjuniorer A

Damjuniorer B

Herrjuniorer A

DUBBELTEST ESKILSTUNA 50M 4-6 MARS 2011



1 Jonas Dahl NTG Kongsvinger 99 98 99 98 98 99 591 32

2 Marcus Madsen 493412 Vellinge 99 98 95 98 100 97 587 28

3 Håkon Sörlie NTG Kongsvinger 99 98 96 98 96 99 586 30

4 Jörgen Elstad Norge 97 99 97 98 97 97 585 32

5 Vegard Engen Skogly Norge 96 97 96 96 95 99 579 22

1 Göran Eriksson 802048 Linköping 94 98 99 97 93 99 580 27

2 Lennart Pree 934811 Södermalm-Liljeh. 96 93 97 98 96 99 579 22

3 Conny Axberg 1508096 Linköping 93 95 94 96 96 97 571 23

4 Thomas Johansson    164435 Eskilstuna 90 88 94 94 94 89 549 9

5 Kent Westman 951903 Götlunda 91 89 95 87 86 93 541 8

1 Linda Olofsson 248767 Kinneved 199 17 190 8 195 10 584 35

2 Anna Normann 1030860 I 16/Lv 6 193 9 186 7 189 6 568 22

3 Karina Rodrigues 918616 Eskilstuna 192 6 189 7 183 5 564 18

4 Sara Wallen 922075 Eskilstuna 192 9 188 4 179 1 559 14

5 Sara Miebach 420969 I 16/Lv 6 191 8 184 4 179 4 554 16

6 Marina Wahlstedt 1159113 Sjuhäradsbygden 177 1 122 0 165 1 464 2

1 Karl Olsson 1227407 Eskilstuna 397 21 384 9 393 19 1174 49

2 Anders Johansson 856715 Skillingmark 391 19 378 9 393 23 1162 51

3 Björn Bergström 435397 Krokek 393 21 377 11 386 18 1156 50

4 Sam Andersson 1535068 Dagstorp-Lilla H. 398 29 370 7 386 16 1154 52

5 Stefan Ahlesved 317264 Karlstad-Ulvsby 397 30 366 10 386 13 1149 53

1 Peter Östling 672746 F 21 392 21 372 10 378 10 1142 41

2 Andreas Jansson Gimo 397 21 358 4 382 17 1137 42

3 Kjell Eriksson 469904 Karlshamn 382 12 365 8 372 7 1119 27

4 Martin Smedenborn 595370 Strängnäs 385 18 351 5 367 5 1103 28

5 Rickard Jansson 713208 Gimo 377 12 353 4 366 5 1096 21

6 Christer Johnsson 936322 Sjuhäradsbygden 380 11 339 3 365 8 1084 22

7 Magnus Lindqvist I2 379 12 326 0 352 7 1057 19

1 Lotten Johansson 566584 Heby 197 12 188 7 192 9 577 28

2 Konstanse Sköyen NTG Kongsvinger 195 7 186 4 183 3 564 14

3 Hanne Sangolt NTG Kongsvinger 189 6 175 4 189 6 553 16

1 Mariann Nielsen NTG Kongsvinger 196 12 180 1 192 9 568 22

2 Sara Tvieten NTG Kongsvinger 192 4 183 1 181 2 556 7

3 Angelica Magnor 1309419 Skillingmark 193 6 187 10 170 2 550 18

4 Jenny Andersson Bromölla 189 6 168 1 183 2 540 9

5 Elizabeth Lande NTG Kongsvinger 184 3 172 2 183 3 539 8

Herrjuniorer B

Veteran 45 + 55

Damjuniorer B

Omg. 1 3X40 & 3X20

Damer

Damjuniorer A

Seniorer Elit

Seniorer A + B



1 Spännar-Mats Erikson 582434 Lima 393 24 376 11 375 10 1144 45

2 Niklas Dahlqvist 1515015 Linköping 392 24 363 4 380 5 1135 33

3 Tom Axelsson 604428 Kviberg 390 17 367 6 374 10 1131 33

1 Håkon Sörlie NTG Kongsvinger 391 18 374 11 373 8 1138 37

2 Marcus Madsen 493412 Vellinge 390 18 370 8 373 7 1133 33

3 Jonas Dahl NTG Kongsvinger 394 20 364 4 374 9 1132 33

1 Conny Axberg 1508096 Linköping 188 7 177 1 183 2 548 10

2 Göran Eriksson 802048 Linköping 192 10 176 3 177 4 545 17

1 Linda Olofsson 248767 Kinneved 98 100 100 100 98 100 596 40

2 Maria Gustavsson 924785 Eskilstuna 99 100 99 99 99 100 596 36

3 Anna Normann 1030860 I 16/Lv 6 98 98 100 99 100 98 593 42

4 Sara Wallen 922075 Eskilstuna 98 99 98 99 96 97 587 24

5 Karina Rodrigues 918616 Eskilstuna 95 97 96 98 98 98 582 27

6 Sara Miebach 420969 I 16/Lv 6 96 96 94 97 98 95 576 21

1 Kjell Eriksson 469904 Karlshamn 99 96 97 97 98 99 586 30

2 Fredrik Larsson 519098 Eskilstuna 97 99 98 94 98 100 586 24

3 Peter Östling 672746 F 21 96 96 98 99 97 98 584 25

4 Magnus Lindqvist I2 95 95 94 90 98 95 567 15

Veteran 45 + 55

Herrjuniorer A

Herrjuniorer B

DUBBELTEST ESKILSTUNA 50M 4-6 MARS 2011

Omg. 2 60 ligg

Damer

Seniorer A + B



1 Sam Andersson 1535068 Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 43

2 Per Sandberg 381686 Gimo 100 100 99 100 100 100 599 42

3 Mikael Olofsson 1403182 Solna 98 98 100 98 100 100 594 41

4 Harald Stenvaag Norge 98 99 99 98 100 99 593 38

5 Stefan Ahlesved 317264 Karlstad-Ulvsby 99 99 98 98 100 99 593 29

6 Arne Göransson 560395 Södermalm-Liljeh. 97 98 100 99 99 99 592 32

7 Geir Skirbekk NTG Kongsvinger 99 100 97 99 97 99 591 35

8 Göran Carlsson 1007452 Södermalm-Liljeh. 97 98 97 99 99 100 590 27

9 Philip Järpenby 920098 Eskilstuna 97 99 98 97 99 99 589 34

10 Anders Johansson 856715 Skillingmark 99 98 98 99 99 96 589 31

1 Lotten Johansson 566584 Heby 100 98 98 98 99 98 591 34

2 Hanne Sangolt NTG Kongsvinger 94 95 96 98 97 97 577 14

3 Konstanse Sköyen NTG Kongsvinger 97 92 96 97 95 98 575 22

1 Mariann Nielsen NTG Kongsvinger 97 97 96 99 97 100 586 28

2 Angelica Magnor 1309419 Skillingmark 95 99 97 95 94 99 579 28

3 Elizabeth Lande NTG Kongsvinger 91 97 98 97 96 98 577 20

4 Sara Tvieten NTG Kongsvinger 95 96 95 97 96 97 576 24

5 Jenny Andersson 231297 Bromölla 96 95 96 94 95 97 573 16

1 Niklas Dahlqvist 1515015 Linköping 99 98 100 95 98 98 588 28

2 Spännar-Mats Erikson 582434 Lima 99 100 99 93 95 97 583 28

3 Tom Axelsson 604428 Kviberg 98 94 97 97 98 95 579 23

1 Jörgen Elstad Norge 99 99 97 98 99 96 588 34

2 Håkon Sörlie NTG Kongsvinger 96 97 99 98 98 99 587 28

3 Vegard Engen Skogly Norge 98 99 98 98 96 97 586 32

4 Jonas Dahl NTG Kongsvinger 97 98 98 95 99 97 584 28

5 Marcus Madsen 493412 Vellinge 98 98 96 96 97 98 583 25

1 Lennart Pree 934811 Södermalm-Liljeh. 98 92 98 99 96 95 578 19

2 Kent Westman 951903 Götlunda 90 91 89 91 88 90 539 9

1 Linda Olofsson 248767 Kinneved 198 10 192 8 194 6 584 24

2 Anna Normann 1030860 I 16/Lv 6 196 14 191 8 183 3 570 25

3 Sara Wallen 922075 Eskilstuna 197 8 182 1 182 3 561 12

4 Karina Rodrigues 918616 Eskilstuna 197 14 184 5 178 4 559 23

5 Sara Miebach 420969 I 16/Lv 6 192 5 174 1 173 1 539 7

Herrjuniorer A

Seniorer Elit

Damjuniorer A

Damjuniorer B

Herrjuniorer B

Veteran 55

Omg. 2 3X40 & 3X20

Damer



1 Anders Johansson 856715 Skillingmark 394 21 374 11 394 22 1162 54

2 Sam Andersson 1535068 Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie 400 29 365 7 381 11 1146 47

1 Peter Östling 672746 F 21 389 15 372 9 371 10 1132 34

2 Kjell Eriksson 469904 Karlshamn 389 17 352 6 374 11 1115 34

3 Magnus Lindqvist I2 374 8 340 5 362 9 1076 22

1 Lotten Johansson 566584 Heby 198 13 187 5 190 7 575 25

2 Konstanse Sköyen NTG Kongsvinger 189 7 192 7 190 5 571 19

3 Hanne Sangolt NTG Kongsvinger 189 3 178 1 187 5 554 9

1 Mariann Nielsen NTG Kongsvinger 194 7 185 5 192 9 571 21

2 Angelica Magnor 1309419 Skillingmark 194 10 180 4 178 4 552 18

3 Jenny Andersson 231297 Bromölla 191 5 180 1 180 3 551 9

4 Sara Tvieten NTG Kongsvinger 191 5 176 4 182 2 549 11

1 Spännar-Mats Erikson 582434 Lima 391 18 386 17 372 8 1149 43

2 Niklas Dahlqvist 1515015 Linköping 392 21 371 8 380 12 1143 41

3 Tom Axelsson 604428 Kviberg 386 16 362 5 377 9 1125 30

1 Håkon Sörlie NTG Kongsvinger 390 16 374 5 380 10 1144 31

2 Marcus Madsen 493412 Vellinge 388 13 368 7 377 11 1133 31

3 Jonas Dahl NTG Kongsvinger 388 19 355 5 375 9 1118 33

Seniorer A

Damjuniorer A

Damjuniorer B

Herrjuniorer A

Herrjuniorer B

Seniorer Elit


